Plc

W oo JdJo U WN R

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Groep

1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

Zonnig,

Naam

Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
U. Jellema
Hans Stephanus
H. de Vries
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma
Gebr. Homma
Gebr. Homma

B. Slot

W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Jan & Erwin
J. Bakker
Gebr. Homma

Jongedyk

M & R Westra
& Zn
& Zn
Homma

Beute
Beute
Gebr.
H. de
Beute

Vries
& Zn
R. van de Weij
van Dijk
van Dijk

===

van Dijk

J. Bakker

W. van Dijk

H. Hoekstra

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij

B. Slot

W. van Dijk

Gebr. Homma

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Gebr. Homma

Willy de Jong

Beute & Zn

J. Bakker

Beute & Zn

Gebr. Homma

U. Jellema

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Gebr. Homma

Gebr. Homma

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

E27 Orléans Saran 07-07-2012
Weer:

Afstand

625,771
632,751
2
622,016
615,882
626,899
2
623,923
2
3

627,003
3

(S B VI

5

628,663

628,427
4

622,598

628,383
6
7
8

2
9
628,312
2
9
2
2
10
6
3

7
621,776
10
3
11
8
2
4
9
10

Los:08.20
Zuid Zuidwest Duiven groep B:104

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:21

AD/AP Get Ring

20/13
20/13
20
11/2
8/2
10/4
20
16/12
16
16

10/4
20
20
20
20
20
20
20/6
10/3
16

2/1
20
20
16
10
20
12/5
20
20
20

10
20
4/1
20
20
12
10
20
16
20

16
10/3
20
10
20
16
11
20
16
16

11
9
2
7
2
7

13
10
11

4

20
19

14
14
10

17

10
16

15
17

o 0o W WL

oo JINEFEDN

11
12
13

1-1341305v
1-1166460

0-1089252v
1-1167021V
1-1166187V
0-1088608V
1-4232672V
1-1341727V
1-1165162V
0-1273696

1-1165744V
0-1089211

9-1654259Vv
0-1273665V
0-1047239v
1-1166448

0-4223045v
0-1089725

0-1088812v
1-1341730V

0-4222941
1-1341381Vv
0-4223007V
1-1165160V
1-1165805
1-4232689V
0-1088513
9-1654260V
1-1166404
8-2027672V

9-1653933V
0-1089207V
0-1088755
1-1165294
1-4232697V
0-4222912
1-1165743v
1-1166410
1-1462516V
9-1652670V

1-1165159v
8-2000792
1-4232687V
8-2027440V
7-4289598V
0-1273688V
1-1167016V
0-1089694
9-1652887
1-1165141

Blad 1

Tijd

14.
15.
15.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

53.
01.
02.
59.
56.
04.
04.
03.
04.
04.

06.
10.
11.
07.
07.
12.
09.
11.
11.
08.

08.
11.
12.
11.
14.
13.
15.
20.
20.
20.

18.
22.
19.
19.
17.
20.
19.
23.
17.
21.

18.
17.
21.
23.
22.
21.
20.
25.
22.
22.

33
06
06
23
54
07
02
26
20
21

35
32
17
45
50
36
02
42
43
46

31
36
05
30
04
49
46
05
42
58

32
04
18
36
49
16
29
20
27
33

44
43
15
38
19
40
44
29
34
36

Snelheid

1590, 066
1577,538
1573, 615
1557,438
1551,730
1551,281
1548,809
1546,532
1543,090
1543,026

1542,127
1541,289
1538,478
1534, 692
1534,378
1533,569
1529,877
1526, 994
1526,357
1526,354

1524,045
1520,336
1518,554
1516,215
1514,004
1512,193
1511,381
1506,250
1504,041
1503,089

1501,497
1499,172
1498,479
1498,244
1497,716
1495,198
1494,703
1494, 685
1494,604
1491,314

1490,023
1488,510
1485,509
1483,421
1481,757
1479,658
1478,407
1477,528
1476,507
1476,390

Punten

1000, 0
996, 6
993,2
989, 9
986,5
983,1
979,7
976,4
973,0
969, 6

966,2
962,8
959,5
956,1
952,7
949,3
945,9
942,6
939,2
935,8

932,4
929,1
925,7
922,3
918,9
915,5
912,2
908, 8
905, 4
902,0

898,6
895,3
891,9
888,5
885,1
881,8
878,4
875,0
871,6
868,2

864,9
861,5
858,1
854,7
851, 4
848,0
844,6
841,2
837,8
834,5

Duiven:224

Groep

1000,0

992,6

985, 3

977,9

970,6

963,2



Weer:

Plc Groep

51 7B

52 8B

53 9B

54 10B

55 11B
56
57

58 12B
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66 13B

67 14B
68
69
70
71

72 15B
73

74 16B
75

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

24B

25B

26B

27B

28B

29B

30B

31B

32B

33B

34B

35B

Eindstand

Zonnig,

Naam

G. Veldhuizen
L. Jelsma
Daniel Haneveld
Willy de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
W. van Dijk

R. van de Weij
Willy de Jong
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

W. van Dijk

B. Slot

B. Slot

Beute & Zn

H. de Vries

H. de Vries
Hans Stephanus

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

Gebr. Homma

R. van de Weij
G. Veldhuizen
R. van de Weij
Roy Bos

Gebr. Homma
Willy de Jong
H. de Vries

G. Veldhuizen
G. Veldhuizen
G. Veldhuizen

Cor de Jong
H. de Vries
L. Jelsma

H. de Vries

Joost Westerkamp

Willy de Jong
G. Veldhuizen
H. de Vries
G. Veldhuizen
Jeroen Bos

Willy de Jong
U. Jellema
H. de Vries
Cor de Jong

Fond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam

Totpnt

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

E27 Orléans Saran 07-07-2012

Afstand

622,011
627,031
625,676

2

2

11

3

3

12

12

624,652
12
4

U s W o

621,776

6

2

7
621,769

5

6

8

7
624,252

N O Wwo

Los:08.20
Zuid Zuidwest Duiven groep B:104

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:21

AD/AP Get Ring

27/2
9/1
6/2

10
6

20

12

10

20

20

20
20
10
10
20
10
10

8
20
16

12
27
12
3/1
16
10
10
27
27
27

10/0
10

10
3/0
10
27
10
27
4/0

10
11
10
10

H NN OO

1

00 W WL

N O g

10

o U o

14

o W o Ul ©

[

g 00 o9

PC Naam

1-1165442v
1-1165874
0-6108183V
8-4336674V
0-1331873V
1-1166412V
1-4232638
9-1072646
8-2027656
1-4232682

7-1186411V
0-1089225
1-1165755Vv
1-1165659
9-1652944
1-1165823
1-1165842
1-1166109
8-2028531V
1-1165149

1-4232623
8-2027470V
1-4232649V
0-1088217
0-1089740
1-1165505Vv
1-1165827
1-1167779V
0-1088833Vv
1-1165437Vv

0-1088315V
1-1165846
1-1165718
1-1165844v
0-1089982
1-1165515v
1-1165434
1-1165835v
1-1165456V
1-1167182v

1-1165520
1-1167046
1-1165862
8-2000701V

Blad 2

Tijd

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.

21.
25.
25.
22.
25.
30.
27.
23.
30.
26.

28.
31.
27.
28.
27.
28.
28.
21.
30.
27.

31.
27.
32.
31.
31.
31.
35.
32.
32.
34.

33.
37.
39.
41.
41.
42.
42.
46.
43.
45.

45.
46.
50.
46.

47
34
02
46
26
34
39
17
46
02

28
52
58
02
13
18
33
15
49
57

14
36
18
59
43
16
28
20
44
03

57
46
06
41
26
24
36
38
16
54

04
13
13
57

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Snelheid

1474,717
1473,403
1472,064
1470,730
1470, 680
1469,576
1469,384
1468,935
1468,894
1468,830

1467,240
1465,152
1465,075
1464,845
1464,761
1463,691
1462,836
1462,034
1459,236
1457,933

1457,174
1454,657
1453,579
1446,010
1445,213
1441,743
1439,602
1438,731
1437,401
1433,041

1432,828
1432,038
1427,992
1419,340
1408,521
1405, 460
1405,358
1403,609
1403,244
1399, 981

1397,039
1393,975
1392,438
1391,153

Totpnt

Punten

831,1
827,7
824,3
820,9
817,6
814,2
810,8
807, 4
804,1
800,7

797,3
793,9
790,5
787, 2
783,8
780, 4
777,0
773,17
770,3
766,9

763,5
760,1
756,8
753,4
750,0

Duiven:224

Groep

955,9
948,5
941,2
933,8
926,5

919,1

911,8
904,4

897,1

889,7

882,4
875,0
867,6
860,3
852,9

845,6
838,2
830,9
823,5
816,2
808,8
801,5
794,1
786, 8
779,4

772,1
764,17
757,4
750,0



Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

E27 Orléans Saran 07-07-2012

Weer:

Plc

W oo JdJo U WN R

B R R R R
& WN RO

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Zonnig,

Groep Naam

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma

B. Slot

Hans Stephanus
H. de Vries

J. Bakker

R. van de Weij
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Willy de Jong
M & R Westra
Cor de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
L. Jelsma

Hans Bos

Roy Bos

U. Jellema

H. Hoekstra

H. de Graaf
Joost Westerkamp
G. Veldhuizen

Eindstand Fond B-Groep

9
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Plc

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

3969.
3942.
3799.
3741.
3738.
3698.
3689.
3637.
3595.
3419.
2709.
2696.
2686.
2672.
1587.
1512.

976.

892.

829.

784.

589.

WUl oo JWwWKrF oo Ullo U1l OB O W

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H. de Vries
Willy de Jong
Cor de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
L. Jelsma

M & R Westra
Hans Bos

Roy Bos

G. Veldhuizen
Joost Westerkamp
U. Jellema

H. de Graaf

Totpnt

3913.
3763.
3734.
3672.
3431.
2932.
1818.
1762.
1681.
1570.

995.

885.

O U1 O W UL U1 O UL W OO W

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij
J. Bakker
Beute & Zn

g W NP

Ringnr

9-1654260
0-1047239
0-4222912
8-2027440
1-4232689

Pr

[

Los:08.20
Zuid Zuidwest Duiven groep B:104

W oo JdJo 0 WDN K

H R R R R
s WN RO

9
(@]

© 00 JdJo T WDN K

W. van Dijk
Hans Stephanus
Beute & Zn

R. van de Weij
Willy de Jong
Gebr. Homma

M & R Westra
Daniel Haneveld
H. de Vries

B. Slot

Cor de Jong

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
L. Jelsma

J. Bakker

Hans Bos

Tijd

39009.
3678.
3587.
3555.
3419.
2733.
2709.
2686.
2599.
2564.
1870.
1814.
1741.
1741.

801.

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Willy de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
H. de Vries

M & R Westra
Cor de Jong

L. Jelsma

Hans Bos

G. Veldhuizen
Joost Westerkamp

Punten

3781.
3621.
3555.
3525.
3470.

oo Ul WIN

Blad 3

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:21

Snelheid

S WwWhe dodbDVOWwdwWwoJdJo U s

Totpnt

3763.
3672.
3486.
2932.
2731.
1857.
1605.
1602.

750.

O o W wWYWowm WLl N Ul v

Punten

Duiven:224

Groep



Weer:

Plc

0 J o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Plc

o Jo T WN KL

NNNNMNNRRBRRERRRERRBRRRBRR
OB WNEHOWODJIOU & WNR O

Zonnig,

Groep Naam

Willy de Jong
W. van Dijk

W. van Dijk

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn

W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Hans Stephanus
Daniel Haneveld
Beute & Zn

H. de Vries
Hans Stephanus
W. van Dijk

R. van de Weij
B. Slot

Beute & Zn

M & R Westra
J. Bakker

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

8-2000792
0-1089252
9-1654259
0-1089211
0-4223007
8-2027653
1-4232737
8-2027672
7-4289598
1-1166187
0-1331873
1-4232687
0-1088608
0-1088911
1-1166448
1-4232649
1-1165744
1-1341381
0-4222941
0-1088812

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Willy de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
de Vries

de Vries

de Vries

de Vries

. de
Willy
M & R
H. de Vries

M & R Westra
L. Jelsma

omomm oo

Vries
de Jong
Westra

Cor de Jong
H. de Vries
L. Jelsma
Cor de Jong
Willy de Jong
Hans Bos

U. Jellema
Cor de Jong
L. Jelsma
Cor de Jong
L. Jelsma
Hans Bos

U. Jellema

Ringnr

8-2000792
0-1331873
0-1088608
1-1165805
1-1165823
1-1165846
1-1165842
1-1165505
0-4222941
1-1165835
0-4222942
9-1654608
9-1652680
1-1165827
1-1165876
1-1165561
0-1088397
1-1165617
1-1167021
0-1088322
9-4212827
9-1654678
1-1165892
1-1165620
1-1167016

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

E27 Orléans Saran 07-07-2012
Zuid Zuidwest Duiven groep B:104

NDNMDNMNDNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWDS

Los:08.20

3419.
2935.
2915.
2785.
2779.
2748.
2742.
2735.
2704.
2682.
2679.
2676.
2569.
2558.
2534.
2411.
1943.
1929.
1919.
1904.

B-Groep

Pr

HR HRREREBEROMNNDMNONNMODNODMRON WWWWWDB &S

SN U R OOV OWROONBOONOB WOMRBRbBAYNWO

Punten

3763.
3652.
3539.
2704.
2602.
2595.
2520.
2427.
1970.
1893.
1792.
1767.
1761.
1755.
1730.
1651.
1639.
1592.
1000.

987.

980.

970.

960.

950.

950.

O O U1l OO ULO K Ul OO WM VWU JO LI N U VW U v

Blad 4

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:21

Tijd

Snelheid

Punten

Duiven:224

Groep



